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Women / 2 / Nickel
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Visconti253
Brestyan's

9.400 9.350 9.3509.150 37.250
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophie Kennedy241
Brestyan's

9.000 9.550 9.3508.900 36.800
3 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Corine Riley249
Brestyan's

8.700 8.500 9.4009.100 35.700
6 7T 2 1 3 

3 

Ella McGowan263
Brestyan's

8.500 9.200 9.0508.900 35.650
8T 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Clara Keith235
Brestyan's

8.600 8.700 9.0009.050 35.350
7 6 3 6 5T

5T

Alexia Demmons258
Brestyan's

8.900 8.800 8.8508.800 35.350
4 5 7 7 5T

5T

Hannah Blackburn266
Brestyan's

8.350 8.500 8.6509.000 34.500
10 7T 4 9 7 

7 

Lillian Racine230
Dream Big

9.100 8.400 8.7508.150 34.400
2 9 10T 8 8 

8 

Ariana Claesson257
Brestyan's

8.750 8.900 8.3008.300 34.250
5 4 9 10 9 

9 

Julianna Correia259
Brestyan's

8.250 8.100 9.1008.700 34.150
11 10 8 4 10 

10 

Holly Harris264
Brestyan's

8.500 7.600 7.6508.150 31.900
8T 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Talia Gilligan238
Brestyan's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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